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OSWPC Fall 2016 Practice Schedule 

Sunday 9/11/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 9/14/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 9/18/2016 10am – 12pm Powel Crosley 

Wednesday 9/21/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 9/25/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 9/28/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 10/2/2016 10am – 12pm Powel Crosley 

Wednesday 10/5/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 10/9/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 10/12/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 10/16/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 10/19/2016 9pm – 11pm Scrimmage @ Dayton 

Sat-Sun 10/22 – 10/23 All Day Harvest Classic (UC) 

Sunday 10/30/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 11/2/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 11/6/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 11/9/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 11/13/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 11/16/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 11/20/2016 10am – 12pm Powel Crosley 

Sunday 12/4/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 12/7/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 12/11/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 

Wednesday 12/14/2016 9pm – 1030pm Keating Natatorium 

Sunday 12/18/2016 10am – 12pm Keating Natatorium 
 

There will be opportunities for scrimmages against local colleges – Cincinnati, Xavier, Dayton & Miami 

throughout the fall.  

Session Dues: $100.00 

Practices are subject to change if majority of team is traveling to away tournaments. 

Harvest Classic: 

Saturday, October 22 – 23, 2016 


